
Extrato por período
Cliente: GRAZIELLE COMIN OLIVEIRA

Conta: 0400 / 013 / 00040680-1

Data: 18/09/2019 - 21:03

Mês: Maio/2019

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

01/05/2019 000000 REM BASICA 0,00 C 271,67 C

01/05/2019 000000 CRED JUROS 0,01 C 271,68 C

02/05/2019 021625 CRED TEV 700,00 C 971,68 C

02/05/2019 021335 DP DIN LOT 800,00 C 1.771,68 C

02/05/2019 021548 ENVIO TEV 750,00 D 1.021,68 C

03/05/2019 000000 REM BASICA 0,00 C 1.021,68 C

03/05/2019 000000 CRED JUROS 0,01 C 1.021,69 C

08/05/2019 081418 SAQUE ATM 1.000,00 D 21,69 C

09/05/2019 091043 SAQUE LOT 10,00 D 11,69 C

10/05/2019 103414 DP DINH AG 920,00 C 931,69 C

10/05/2019 101633 SAQUE ATM 160,00 D 771,69 C

10/05/2019 013834 PAG BOLETO 109,97 D 661,72 C

10/05/2019 101629 ENVIO TEV 650,00 D 11,72 C

11/05/2019 000000 REM BASICA 0,00 C 11,72 C

11/05/2019 000000 CRED JUROS 0,01 C 11,73 C

13/05/2019 131405 DP DIN LOT 200,00 C 211,73 C

15/05/2019 151615 SAQUE ATM 210,00 D 1,73 C

17/05/2019 000341 CRED TED 900,00 C 901,73 C

17/05/2019 171813 SAQUE LOT 300,00 D 601,73 C

20/05/2019 235238 DOC ELET 1.700,00 C 2.301,73 C

20/05/2019 201544 SAQUE ATM 300,00 D 2.001,73 C

21/05/2019 101757 DP DINH AG 350,00 C 2.351,73 C

21/05/2019 211530 SAQUE ATM 738,00 D 1.613,73 C

21/05/2019 165829 PG PREFEIT 35,68 D 1.578,05 C

21/05/2019 412652 PAG BOLETO 154,43 D 1.423,62 C

21/05/2019 416289 PAG BOLETO 40,69 D 1.382,93 C

21/05/2019 211524 ENVIO TEV 1.062,00 D 320,93 C

23/05/2019 000000 REM BASICA 0,00 C 320,93 C



23/05/2019 000000 CRED JUROS 0,01 C 320,94 C

23/05/2019 190515 SAQUETERMINAL 2,10 D 318,84 C

23/05/2019 190520 SAQUETERMINAL 2,10 D 316,74 C

23/05/2019 190521 SAQUETERMINAL 2,10 D 314,64 C

23/05/2019 190510 TRANSF.RECURSO(E/
I) 1,05 D 313,59 C

23/05/2019 190521 TRANSF.RECURSO(E/
I) 1,05 D 312,54 C

24/05/2019 241200 DP DIN LOT 275,00 C 587,54 C

24/05/2019 241731 COMPRA ELO 74,00 D 513,54 C

27/05/2019 251156 COMPRA ELO 10,00 D 503,54 C

27/05/2019 270941 COMPRA ELO 33,00 D 470,54 C

27/05/2019 190502 TRANSF.RECURSO(E/
I) 1,05 D 469,49 C

29/05/2019 290933 DP DIN LOT 53,00 C 522,49 C

30/05/2019 301335 DP DIN LOT 150,00 C 672,49 C

30/05/2019 301608 DP DIN LOT 80,00 C 752,49 C

30/05/2019 301710 SAQUE ATM 230,00 D 522,49 C

30/05/2019 190530 SAQUETERMINAL 2,10 D 520,39 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


